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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Mayali4136
Golden Bear

9.075 8.875 9.4759.300 36.725
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Elle Cohen4174
Thrive

8.800 9.575 9.0509.125 36.550
7 1 3 2 2 

2 

Desiree Kanemoto4115
Elevate

8.350 9.150 8.8508.850 35.200
14 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Brianna Airola4140
GymStars Stockton

8.550 8.625 8.8509.150 35.175
12 7 2 3T 4T

4T

Michele Thompson4121
Elevate

9.050 9.125 8.5508.450 35.175
3 4 7T 7 4T

4T

Alexa Armenta4120
Elevate

8.725 8.500 8.8508.600 34.675
9T 9T 5 3T 6 

6 

Cricket Pera4175
Thrive

8.725 8.750 8.6008.450 34.525
9T 6 7T 6 7 

7 

Carly Evans4172
Thrive

9.000 9.275 8.4757.400 34.150
4 2 14 9T 8 

8 

Emma Kirker4180
Thrive

8.750 8.500 8.5008.325 34.075
8 9T 11 8 9 

9 

Valerie Hernandez4141
GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.600 8.1258.350 33.925
5T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Kylie Pedroia4187
Woodland

8.525 8.050 8.4758.575 33.625
13 12 6 9T 11 

11 

Jordyn Cheatum4171
Thrive

9.275 7.750 8.1008.425 33.550
1 13 9 13 12 

12 

Brooke Rogelstad4189
Woodland

8.850 8.350 8.4257.150 32.775
5T 11 15 11 13 

13 

Kayla Merkel4112
Elevate

8.625 7.050 7.8008.300 31.775
11 14 12 14 14 

14 

Ryssa Kley4188
Woodland

0.000 0.000 0.0008.075 8.075
15 15 13 15 15 

15 
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